
ISMA/Association Suisse des 6mJI Regattaverein Brunnen

Swiss open class Championship for 6mJI 2010
6mJI Europeans 2010 
Joint organisation and programme

Sailing Social Events
Friday 16 July 2010 Arrival, Launching
Saturday 17 July Arrival, Launching
Sunday 18 July

Swiss open class Championship for 6mJI www.6metre.ch
Monday 19 July Arrival, Launching Reception Buffet
Tuesday 20 July Swiss Championship Offical Dinner 
Wednesday 21 July Swiss Championship Price giving

6mJI Europeans 2010 www.6mr-europeans.org
Thursday 22 July Measurement for Europeans
Friday 23 July Measurement for Europeans, Tune Up Opening Ceremony / Dinner
Saturday 24 July Europeans 2010
Sunday 25 July Europeans 2010 Offical Dinner on Steamboat
Monday 26 July Europeans 2010                      AGM Annual General Meeting 

Tuesday 27 July Europeans 2010 Price giving / Buffet-Dinner
Wednesday 28 July 2010 Loading, End of Event 
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